
www.kccorporatechallenge.com

	 0	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12.6
Feet	(Y)		/		Miles	(X)

1050

975

900

825

750

1050

975

900

825

750

ElEvation	Map

Kansas City  
Corporate Challenge
Half Marathon

May 18, 2019
7:00AM	StArt  tiMe

13.1 miles

Start/FiniSH Location
theatre	in	the	park	
7710	Renner	Road	
Shawnee,	KS	66218
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